.
Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a

This document is subject to change without notice.
Example Product Line
Ordering Information
RapidNet ULTRA12 SN OM4 with 3 x MTP (rear view).RapidNet ULTRA12 SN OM4 with 3 x MTP (front view).
RapidNet ULTRA12 CS OM4 with 1 x MTP (front view). RapidNet ULTRA12 CS OS2 with 1 x MTP (front view).
RapidNet ULTRA12 SN OM5 with 2 x MTP (front view).
Additional Product Variants
PREFIX CASSETTE TYPE POLARITY FIBRE COUNT PERFORMANCE FRONT ARRAY REAR MTP
RNU 12 - C - 12 M4 LC 1M
RNU 12 ULTRA12 Cassette A Straight 12 12 Fibre S2 OM2 G657-A1 LC LC / UPC 1M 1x MTP Male
B Crossover 18 18 Fibre M4 OM4 LP LC / APC 1F 1x MTP Female
C Pair Swap 24 24 Fibre M5 OM5 CS CS / UPC 2M 2x MTP Male
U1 Universal 1 CP CS / APC 2F 2x MTP Female
U2 Universal 2 SN SN 3M 3x MTP Male
NP SN /APC 3F 3x MTP Female
Part Number Description UNS
RNU12-A-12S2LC1M Cassette - Polarity A - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24030
RNU12-A-12S2LP1M Cassette - Polarity A - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24031
RNU12-A-12M4LC1M Cassette - Polarity A - 12F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24032
RNU12-A-12M5LC1M Cassette - Polarity A - 12F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24033
RNU12-B-12S2LC1M Cassette - Polarity B - 12F OS2 G657-A1 LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24156
RNU12-B-12S2LP1M Cassette - Polarity B - 12F OS2 G657-A1 LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24157
RNU12-B-12M4LC1M Cassette - Polarity B - 12F OM4 LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24158
RNU12-B-12M5LC1M Cassette - Polarity B - 12F OM5 LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24159
RNU12-C-12S2LC1M Cassette - Polarity C - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24038
RNU12-C-12S2LP1M Cassette - Polarity C - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24039
RNU12-C-12M4LC1M Cassette - Polarity C - 12F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24040
RNU12-C-12M5LC1M Cassette - Polarity C - 12F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24041
RNU12-U1-12S2LC1M Cassette - Universal 1 - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24042
RNU12-U1-12S2LP1M Cassette - Universal 1 - 12F OS2 G657-A1 - LC/APC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP/APC Elite 859-24043
RNU12-U1-12M4LC1M Cassette - Universal 1 - 12F OM4 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24044
RNU12-U1-12M5LC1M Cassette - Universal 1 - 12F OM5 - LC Front Array - 1x Rear MTP Elite 859-24045
ULTRA12
.
3
HellermannTyton Data Ltd